

Allergen Information



Product	Serving Size (listed in ounces)	Eggs	Eggs (from cross-contaminated fry oil)	Fish (Anchovies)	Milk	Nuts	Soy	Wheat (Gluten)	Gluten-Free
Cane's Sauce®	1.5oz	🐾	no	🐾	no	no	🐾	no	🐾
Chicken Finger (1)	1.8oz	🐾	no	no	🐾	no	no	🐾	no
Chicken Sandwich	9oz	🐾	no	🐾	🐾	no	🐾	🐾	no
Coleslaw	3.25oz	🐾	no	no	no	no	no	no	🐾
Crinkle-Cut Fries	2oz 4oz 5oz	no	🐾	no	🐾	no	no	🐾	no
Honey Mustard	1.5oz	🐾	no	no	🐾	no	no	no	🐾
Texas Toast	5oz	🐾	no	no	🐾	no	🐾	🐾	no
Lemonade	21oz 32oz	no	no	no	no	no	no	no	🐾
Sweet Tea	21oz 32oz	no	no	no	no	no	no	no	🐾
Unsweet Tea	21oz 32oz	no	no	no	no	no	no	no	🐾

If you have any questions about allergens and Raising Cane's food products, please contact us at info@raisingcanes.com.

We make every attempt to identify ingredients that may cause allergic reactions for those with food allergies; however, there is always a risk of contamination. There is also a possibility that manufacturers of the products we use could change the formulation at any time, without notice. Customers concerned with food allergies need to be aware of this risk. We will not assume any liability for adverse reactions to food consumed, or items one may come in contact with, while eating at this establishment. Raising Cane's cooks all of our fried foods in an all-vegetable, trans fat free blend of soybean and canola oil. According to the FDA, highly refined soybean oil is not considered allergenic, and therefore is not labeled as such. Please inform the Manager if you have a food allergy.

